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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2501V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 258000

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Hossein Varasteh Amiri

Mark Ciccarelli

1304 Concord St S

South Saint Paul MN 55075-5919
*692 6TH STE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/10/2024

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18 BLK 19

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8925

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

March 2024 - Ford/Black/No Plates

$480.00 32-29-22-13-0100
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$644.00

Danmark Properties Llc

7100 Northland Cir Ste 410
Brooklyn Park MN 55428-1500
*782 CASE AVE

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/10/2024

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 9 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8923

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

January 2024 - Chev/White/01851956

$155.00 29-29-22-41-0010
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$319.00

Mary Dedrick

1192 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3414
*1192 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/10/2024

HILLSDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOTS 11
AND LOT 12BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8929

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

March 2024 - Toyota/Gold/FXS 209

$480.00 28-29-22-14-0060
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$644.00

Maryknoll Llc

161 Marie Ave E

West St Paul MN 55118-4004
*2023 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/10/2024

NORTON'S LINCOLN PARK VAC RUTH
STADJ & W 15 FT OF LOT 2 AND ALL
OF LOT 1 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8935
wo# 8939
wo# 8940

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

May 2024 - Dodge/Red/No Plates
May 2024 - Ford Explorer/Black/AES 198
May 2024 - Ford Pickup/White/HZK 383

1,020.00
372.00
1.00
1.00

$1,020.00
$372.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,432.00

26-29-22-13-0139
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Total Abandon Vehicle: $2,135.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $744.00
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $3,039.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $3,039.00
4 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2501V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 258000

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 2
Charge Amts Property ID
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