9:39:52 9/9/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address  Ratification Date:	Project: J2501V Resolution #:	Assm	t: 258000	Manager: TJP	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description		t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Hossein Varasteh Amiri	LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE	Abandon Vehicle		1.00	480.00	\$480.00	32-29-22-13-0100
Mark Ciccarelli	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18 BLK 19	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	124.00	\$124.00	02 27 22 10 0100
1304 Concord St S		Assessment Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
South Saint Paul MN 55075-5919		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*692 6TH ST E					:	\$644.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
*Pending as of: 6/10/2024							
1 ononing as on 0, 10, 202 .	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8925 March 2024 - Ford/Bl	ack/No Plates					
	-						
Danmark Properties Llc	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 9 BLK 21	Abandon Vehicle		1.00	155.00	\$155.00	29-29-22-41-0010
7100 Northland Cir Ste 410	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 9 BLK 21	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
Brooklyn Park MN 55428-1500		Assessment Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*782 CASE AVE		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6						\$319.00	
Pending as of: 6/10/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8923 January 2024 - Chev/V	White/01851956					
 Mary Dedrick	HILLSDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOTS 11	Abandon Vehicle		1.00	480.00		28-29-22-14-0060
1192 Cook Ave E	AND LOT 12 BLK 5	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	124.00	\$124.00	20-27-22-14-0000
St Paul MN 55106-3414		Assessment Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1192 COOK AVE E		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					;	\$644.00	
Pending as of: 6/10/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***			ψοσ	
1 chang us ci. 0/10/2021	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	WO# 8929 March 2024 - Toyota/0	Gold/FXS 209					
 Maryknoll Llc	NORTON'S LINCOLN PARK VAC RUTH	Abandon Vehicle		1.00	1,020.00	\$1,020.00	26-29-22-13-0139
161 Marie Ave E	ST ADJ & W 15 FT OF LOT 2 AND ALL	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	372.00	\$372.00	
West St Paul MN 55118-4004	OF LOT 1 BLK 1	Assessment Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*2023 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					•	\$1,432.00	
*Pending as of: 6/10/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***			•	
	** PLEASE NOTE **  WO# 8935 May 2024 - Dodge/Re  WO# 8939 May 2024 - Ford Expl  WO# 8940 May 2024 - Ford Pick	orer/Black/AES 198					

9:39:52 9/9/2024	Public Improvement Assessmen	t Roll by Address	Project: J2501V	Assmt: 258000	Manager: TJP	Page 2
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:			
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit R	ate Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>

Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>			
Total Abandon Vehicle:	\$2,135.00			
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$744.00			
Total Assessment Admin Fee:	\$140.00			
Total Attorney Fee:	\$20.00			
Project Total:	\$3,039.00			
<b>Less Total Discounts:</b>	\$0.00			
Project Total:	\$3,039.00			

<sup>4</sup> Parcel(s)

<sup>0</sup> Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)